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On 7TH August 2018, the day following the LINE FOLLOWER ROBOT WORKSHOP, EPCET 

IEEE Student Branch hosted a workshop on MATRIX LED DISPLAY led by Mr. Mohammed 

Faizan. , who educated on the design and working of the Matrix Led proficiently. 

Full LED matrix headlights consist of an LED module for the dipped and high beam, three further 

LED high beam segments, a static LED cornering light, and a narrow LED strip providing the 

indicators, daytime running, and position lights. 
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FEEDBACK RESPONSES 

Sl.No. USN 
Name of the 

Student College Presentation Content Interaction 

Any 

Suggestions 

1 1EP17EC004 AKSHAY N EPCET 5 5 5   

2 1EP17EC005 AMAN MISHRA EPCET 5 5 5 Good session 

3 1EP17EC006 
ANGELINE 

SUJANA.P EPCET 4 3 3   

4 1EP17EC007 ANUSHREE KM EPCET 5 5 5 No 

5 1EP17EC009 ARPITHA M EPCET 5 5 4 No 

6 1EP17EC011 
ASMA BEGUM 

M EPCET 3 3 3 No 

7 1EP17EC015 CHANDANA CB EPCET 3 3 3 No 

8 1EP17EC013 
CHANDAN N 

REDDY EPCET 5 5 5   

9 1EP17EC014 CHANDAN S EPCET 4 5 4   

10 1EP17EC016 
CHARAN 

KUMAR N EPCET 3 3 2 It was good 

11 1EP17EC017 CHETHANA R EPCET 3 3 3   

12 1EP17EC019 DIKSHITH R EPCET 4 4 5   

13 1EP17EC020 DIVYA V EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

14 1EP17EC024 GEETHA HR EPCET 4 5 5   

15 1EP17EC025 HARIPRIYA M R EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

16 1EP17EC026 
HARSHA 
GOWDA J EPCET 4 4 4 None 

17 1EP17EC029 
KEERTHI 
REDDY R EPCET 4 4 5 No 

18 1EP17EC032 KISHORE M EPCET 4 4 4   

19 1EP17EC033 KUSUMA N EPCET 4 4 3   

20 1EP17EC035 
MADESH 

NAIDU I EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

21 1EP17EC042 
M NAVEEN 

KUMAR EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

22 1EP17EC037 MITHUN B G EPCET 4 4 4 No 

23 1EP17EC039 
MOHAMMED 

YASEEN EPCET 5 5 5   

24 1EP17EC044 
PAVAN KUMAR 

NR EPCET 5 5 5   

25 1EP17EC045 POOJA M EPCET 5 5 5 Good session 

26 1EP17EC048 
PRIYANKA S 

DODDIHAL EPCET 4 3 3   

27 1EP17EC050 
RAKESH RAJU 

K EPCET 5 5 5 No 

28 1EP17EC051 RAKSHITHA M EPCET 5 5 4 No 

29 1EP17EC052 RANJINI K L EPCET 3 3 3 No 

30 1EP17EC053 ROHAN C EPCET 3 3 3 No 

31 1EP17EC054 SHELSHI EPCET 5 5 5   
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REBECCA V 

32 1EP17EC055 
SHIVA REDDY 

RM EPCET 4 5 4   

33 1EP17EC056 
SHWETHA 

JAYAVELU EPCET 3 3 2 It was good 

34 1EP17EC057 SNEHA S EPCET 3 3 3   

35 1EP17EC058 
SOURAV 
MANNA EPCET 4 4 5   

36 1EP17EC059 SRI VIGNESH EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

37 1EP17EC060 SUJATHA K EPCET 4 5 5   

38 1EP17EC062 TASMIYA S EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

39 1EP17EC063 THANUSHREE S EPCET 4 4 4 None 

40 1EP17EC065 VARSHA TG EPCET 4 4 5 No 

41 1EP17EC066 VEDA P EPCET 4 4 4   

42 1EP18EC400 
MANOJ KUMAR 
S EPCET 4 4 3   

43 1EP16EC017 
CHETHAN 
KUMAR N EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

44 1EP16EC037 
M.SAI 
KEERTHIKA EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 

45 1EP16EC080 SAHANA M EPCET 4 4 4 No 

46 1EP16EC081 SAHANA N EPCET 2 2 2   

47 1EP16EC004 AKSHAYA.S 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

48 1EP16EC025 HARSHITHA H EPCET 4 4 4 No 

49 1EP16EC036 
LOHITH 

KUMAR H EPCET 2 2 2   

50 1EP16EC064 PAVAN SURESH EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

51 1EP16EC073 RAJITHA R EPCET 2 2 2   

52 1EP17EC401 KAVITHA S EPCET 5 5 5   

 

 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST 

Sl.No. USN Name of the Student 

1 1EP17EC004 AKSHAY N 

2 1EP17EC005 AMAN MISHRA 

3 1EP17EC006 ANGELINE SUJANA.P 

4 1EP17EC007 ANUSHREE KM 

5 1EP17EC009 ARPITHA M 

6 1EP17EC011 ASMA BEGUM M 

7 1EP17EC015 CHANDANA CB 
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8 1EP17EC013 CHANDAN N REDDY 

9 1EP17EC014 CHANDAN S 

10 1EP17EC016 CHARAN KUMAR N 

11 1EP17EC017 CHETHANA R 

12 1EP17EC019 DIKSHITH R 

13 1EP17EC020 DIVYA V 

14 1EP17EC024 GEETHA HR 

15 1EP17EC025 HARIPRIYA M R 

16 1EP17EC026 HARSHA GOWDA J 

17 1EP17EC029 KEERTHI REDDY R 

18 1EP17EC032 KISHORE M 

19 1EP17EC033 KUSUMA N 

20 1EP17EC035 MADESH NAIDU I 

21 1EP17EC042 M NAVEEN KUMAR 

22 1EP17EC037 MITHUN B G 

23 1EP17EC038 MOHAMMED FAIZAN 

24 1EP17EC039 MOHAMMED YASEEN 

25 1EP17EC044 PAVAN KUMAR NR 

26 1EP17EC045 POOJA M 

27 1EP17EC048 PRIYANKA S DODDIHAL 

28 1EP17EC050 RAKESH RAJU K 

29 1EP17EC051 RAKSHITHA M 

30 1EP17EC052 RANJINI K L 

31 1EP17EC053 ROHAN C 

32 1EP17EC054 SHELSHI REBECCA V 

33 1EP17EC055 SHIVA REDDY RM 

34 1EP17EC056 SHWETHA JAYAVELU 

35 1EP17EC057 SNEHA S 

36 1EP17EC058 SOURAV MANNA 

37 1EP17EC059 SRI VIGNESH 

38 1EP17EC060 SUJATHA K 

39 1EP17EC062 TASMIYA S 

40 1EP17EC063 THANUSHREE S 

41 1EP17EC065 VARSHA TG 

42 1EP17EC066 VEDA P 

43 1EP18EC400 MANOJ KUMAR S 

44 1EP16EC017 CHETHAN KUMAR N 

45 1EP16EC037 M.SAI KEERTHIKA 

46 1EP16EC080 SAHANA M 
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47 1EP16EC081 SAHANA N 

48 1EP16EC004 AKSHAYA.S 

49 1EP16EC025 HARSHITHA H 

50 1EP16EC036 LOHITH KUMAR H 

51 1EP16EC064 PAVAN SURESH 

52 1EP16EC073 RAJITHA R 
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